
ESF Programme Summary – Skills Support for the Unemployed in London

Overview

The purpose of this provision is to ensure that capacity is in place to provide skills support to unemployed individuals
across the four Jobcentre Plus districts in London, who are looking for work but face a skills barrier to entering the labour
market.

Training and Skills which may include regulated units and qualifications in the training offer in order that individuals can
build upon these, once in employment. However, the training must respond to an individual’s skills needs and all support
must be delivered in the context of a personalised skills training programme whose objective is to secure a job outcome.

Eligible learners are aged 19 or over, must be unemployed; residing in the district area; looking for work, and require skills
training to help them enter work.

All of these contracts will end by 31 July 2015.

Current Contractors:

Lot area UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract
value as at
14 April 2014

North 120579 10021172 Reed in Partnership Sarah Reynolds
sarah.reynolds@reed.co.uk
07534 189549

£2,121,000

South 116142 10005446 Remploy Raja Iqbal
raja.iqbal@remploy.co.uk
Mobile: 07775 702364
Landline: 0300 456 8047

£166,225

mailto:sarah.reynolds@reed.co.uk
mailto:raja.iqbal@remploy.co.uk


Lot area UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract
value as at
14 April 2014

118595 10019798 Manley Summers
Housing Personnel Ltd

Christine Adams
christine.adams@manleysummers.com
0207 407 0015

£2,727,000

117345 10006169 St Giles Trust Dee Rouse
dee.rouse@stgilestrust.org.uk
0207 708 8040

£299,200

East 116321 10004031 15billion Ian Porter
Ian.Porter@15billion.org
020 8536 3646

£1,567,300

112680 10001590 Community Links Trust
Limited

Keith Henry
K.Henry@etl.community-links.org
020 8548 2333

£1,403,850

West 120579 10021172 Reed in Partnership Sarah Reynolds
sarah.reynolds@reed.co.uk
07534 189549

£2,727,000

116142 10005446 Remploy Raja Iqbal
raja.iqbal@remploy.co.uk
Mobile: 07775 702364
Landline: 0300 456 8047

£169,925
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